
#1 Girls High Jump
! Mount Vernon 5' 0" Carlee Webber

D Blue Standard 5' 6" Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REITER, Emersyn JR Lisbon 4' 10" 10

2 MILES, Sophia SR Solon 4' 10" 8

3 WHISNER, Eastin SO Mt Vernon 4' 10" 6

4 SCHROEDER, Talulah FR Benton Com 4' 10" 4

5 SHIPLEY, Layla JR Solon 4' 6" 1.5

5 SKAY, Lexi JR West Branch 4' 6" 1.5

7 VARGASON, Alyssa JR West Branch 4' 6"

8 TELECKY, Sorell FR Mt Vernon 4' 4"

9 RUHLAND, Adrienne FR Mt Vernon 4' 4"

10 CUE, Emily FR CPU 4' 4"

LITTLE, Rilie JR Marion NH

#3 Girls Long Jump
! Mount Vernon 16' 2" Lucy Wischmeyer

D Blue Standard 17' 10" Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO Mt Vernon ! 17' 11 /2 (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 EPPERLY, Brynn SR Lisbon ! 16' 41 /2 (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 DIETZ, Hayden FR Marion 15' 11" (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 SEECK, Brynnlee FR Benton Com 15' 71 /4 (+0.0) 1(1) 4

5 MICHAELS, Imari SO Marion 15' 51 /4 (+0.0) 2(4) 2

6 HALUSKA, Jerzey SO Solon 15' 4" (+0.0) 2(5) 1

7 NELSON, Thea SO Clear Crk-Am 14' 91 /2 (+0.0) 2(6)

8 BURKHART, Maya SR CPU 14' 83 /4 (+0.0) 1(2)

9 STOPKO, Olivia SR Clear Crk-Am 14' 33 /4 (+0.0) 1(3)

10 SCHULTES, Addi JR West Branch 13' 11" (+0.0) 2(7)

11 WRIGHT, Sarah SR Benton Com 13' 9" (+0.0) 1(4)

12 PERSHING, Quinn FR Mt Vernon 13' 8" (+0.0) 1(5)

13 GULDNER, Katilynn SR Benton Com 13' 71 /2 (+0.0) 2(8)

14 BEARD, Ava SO Marion 13' 31 /4 (+0.0) 1(6)

15 SELCK, Nova SO Benton Com 13' 21 /2 (+0.0) 1(7)

16 SIMPSON, Kennedy JR West Branch 13' 21 /2 (+0.0) 1(8)

17 GLAZA, Alexi FR Mt Vernon 12' 61 /2 (+0.0) 1(9)

#5 Girls Shot Put
! Mount Vernon 35' 10" Ana Glawe

D Blue Standard 41' 0" Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GLAWE, Ana SR Benton Com ! 39' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 PIERCE, Alyssa SR West Branch ! 38' 7" 2(2) 8

3 DIX, Libby SR Mt Vernon ! 36' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 SHAFER, Kate SR Solon 34' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 BURRINGTON, Kamille FR CPU 33' 61 /2 2(5) 2

#5 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 JOHNSON, Piper SO Solon 33' 4" 2(6) 1

7 MASSNER, Shay JR CPU 33' 31 /2 2(7)

8 HENDERSON, Emily JR Clear Crk-Am 32' 91 /2 2(8)

9 MANSON, Kinze FR CPU 30' 5" 2(9)

10 TANGANG, Nakia JR Clear Crk-Am 29' 8" 2(10)

11 HOWELL, Audrey JR Solon 29' 2" 1(1)

12 HESS, Kayla SR Marion 28' 9" 2(11)

13 GRIFFIN, Harper SR Marion 28' 3" 2(12)

14 HAKERT, Bailey SR CPU 27' 8" 1(2)

15 HOTZ, Lillian SO Mt Vernon 26' 10" 1(3)

16 STONER, Maciann SO Mt Vernon 26' 21 /2 1(4)

17 LANDSGARD, Brinley FR Solon 26' 1" 1(5)

18 WELCH, Savanna JR Lisbon 24' 61 /2 1(6)

19 PATTEN, Sophia FR Mt Vernon 24' 3" 1(7)

20 BRANDT, Cierra FR Marion 23' 8" 1(8)

21 KRUG, Megan JR Benton Com 23' 01 /2 1(9)

22 MORRIS, Zoey SR Marion 20' 9" 1(10)

23 BLINDT, Delaney FR West Branch 20' 61 /2 1(11)

24 POOCK, Emeri FR West Branch 17' 3" 1(12)

#7 Girls Discus
! Mount Vernon 128' 5" Libby Dix

D Blue Standard 135' 0" Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DIX, Libby SR Mt Vernon ! 128' 7" 2(1) 10

2 SHAFER, Kate SR Solon 117' 0" 2(2) 8

3 GLAWE, Ana SR Benton Com 109' 7" 2(3) 6

4 TANGANG, Nakia JR Clear Crk-Am 97' 3" 2(4) 4

5 MOURLAM, Allison SR CPU 91' 5" 2(5) 2

6 HESS, Kayla SR Marion 89' 5" 2(6) 1

7 HOTZ, Lillian SO Mt Vernon 88' 2" 2(7)

8 STONER, Maciann SO Mt Vernon 84' 6" 2(8)

9 WHISNER, Adeline JR Mt Vernon 83' 7" 2(9)

10 MOURLAM, Emily SO CPU 83' 6" 1(1)

11 JOHNSON, Piper SO Solon 83' 1" 1(2)

12 BRANDT, Cierra FR Marion 73' 2" 1(3)

13 LANDSGARD, Brinley FR Solon 73' 1" 2(10)

14 KATCHER, Isabelle FR CPU 72' 7" 1(4)

15 MILLER, Adlie JR Solon 71' 6" 1(5)

16 KRUG, Megan JR Benton Com 71' 2" 1(6)

17 GRIFFIN, Harper SR Marion 68' 0" 2(11)

18 PIERCE, Alyssa SR West Branch 68' 0" 2(12)

19 HENDERSON, Emily JR Clear Crk-Am 67' 7" 1(7)

20 HEIMS, Haydyn FR CPU 65' 7" 1(8)

21 BLINDT, Delaney FR West Branch 60' 11" 1(9)

22 WELCH, Savanna JR Lisbon 57' 11" 1(10)
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#7 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 POOCK, Emeri FR West Branch 48' 10" 1(11)

24 MORRIS, Zoey SR Marion 45' 4" 1(12)

#9 Girls 800m SMR
! Mount Vernon 1:49.40 Solon

D Blue Standard 1:49.00

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mt Vernon (A) 1:51.66 10

1) SWANTZ, Kara SR 2) WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO

3) WHISNER, Eastin SO 4) WHITAKER, CaliAna JR

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:52.93 8

1) JOHNSON, Anna JR 2) STRATTON, Kennedy JR

3) TIMMERMAN, Elizabeth JR 4) SIMPSON, Bailey SO

3 Solon (A) 1:53.66 6

1) STAHLE, Piper JR 2) ASHBACKER, Marin JR

3) STAHLE, Alessandra SR 4) LIETZ, Kobi SR

4 Marion (A) 1:54.65 4

1) TURNER, Lucy SO 2) MICHAELS, Imari SO

3) CASE, Avery SO 4) DIETZ, Hayden FR

5 Benton Comm (A) 1:59.99 2

1) SEECK, Brynnlee FR 2) BROOKS, Reagan FR

3) SEXTON, Alexis FR 4) MCCARVILLE, Mya FR

6 Lisbon (A) 2:02.67 1

1) ROOS, Quinn FR 2) PATTERSON, Brynnley FR

3) CLARK, Addie SR 4) JARCHOW, Jordyn FR

7 West Branch (A) 2:06.50

1) HOLMES, Rena JR 2) SCHULTES, Addi JR

3) SKAY, Lexi JR 4) HAMANN, Grace SO

8 CPU (A) 2:09.61

1) GRENNAN, Jayce JR 2) ARNOLD, Makaila FR

3) CUE, Emily FR 4) KNIGHT, Savannah SO

#11 Girls 3000 Meters
! Mount Vernon 11:49.04 Emma Wilkerson

D Blue Standard 10:14.00 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DAWSON, Edith JR Mt Vernon ! 11:34.81 10

2 BOTHELL, Josie SO Mt Vernon 12:07.81 8

3 LEIGHTON-DICK, Eva SR Clear Crk-Am 12:39.28 6

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
! Mount Vernon 10:05.78 Mt. Vernon

D Blue Standard 9:34.00

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) !D 9:31.87 10

1) CORDES, Kyra SR 2) CARNES, Jayda SR

3) HANSEN, Greta SR 4) DABROSKI, Addison JR

2 Mt Vernon (A) ! 9:36.66 8

1) SCHOFF, Sam SR 2) HOFFERT, Madison SO

3) SWART, Kiersten JR 4) MOELLER, Evelyn SO

3 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 10:23.44 6

1) WYANT, Raegan SR 2) BARKER, Kira SR

3) KINZENBAW, Sara SR 4) WHITMER, Kadence SO

4 Solon (A) 10:29.49 4

1) NELSON, Liv FR 2) SVALSTAD, Falyn SO

3) SEAMANS, Addison FR 4) ROLWES, Ava SO

5 Benton Comm (A) 11:15.97 2

1) JONES, Abbie SR 2) FRANZENBURG, Avery FR

3) KING, Emma FR 4) STEARNS, Lydia FR

6 Marion (B) 12:08.81

1) YOUNG, Ava JR 2) HUFFORD, Eden SO

3) WEEMS, Jaella JR 4) DIETZ, Alena SR

#15 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles
! Mount Vernon 1:10.17 Mt. Vernon

D Blue Standard 1:06.50

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Solon (A) 1:11.09 1(1) 10

1) STAHLE, Alessandra SR 2) JASTER, Cydney JR

3) KLEPPE, Keegan SO 4) GRIMM, Zoey SR

2 Benton Comm (A) 1:11.17 2(1) 8

1) SADLER, Mabry SR 2) WERNER, Belle JR

3) MOORE, Haiden SR 4) SEECK, Sophia JR

3 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:13.94 2(2) 6

1) PFEIFFER, Sydney JR 2) BEHRENS, Bella SO

3) SCHEETZ, Addilyn FR 4) HERRING, Jaylin JR

4 Mt Vernon (A) 1:14.50 2(3) 4

1) SMITH, Annabelle FR 2) RUHLAND, Adrienne FR

3) TELECKY, Sorell FR 4) HAVERBACK, Olivia SR

5 Marion (A) 1:17.86 1(2) 2

1) BEARD, Ava SO 2) PARKER, Addison JR

3) HAYES, Elaina SO 4) LITTLE, Rilie JR

6 West Branch (A) 1:18.48 1(3) 1

1) SIMPSON, Kennedy JR 2) HOLMES, Rena JR

3) WOLF, Amber SR 4) GOMEZ, Jenie JR
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#17 Girls 100 Meters
! Mount Vernon 12.79 Caliana Whitaker

D Blue Standard 12.43 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOVELL, Kenzie SR Marion ! 12.59  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WHITAKER, CaliAna JR Mt Vernon 12.81  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 STAHLE, Piper JR Solon 13.23  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WADE, Addilyn SR CPU 13.42  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 RONNFELDT, Kendall FR Clear Crk-Am 13.62  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 STRATTON, Kennedy JR Clear Crk-Am 13.75  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 KUNKEL, Sydney FR Solon 13.84  (NW) 3(6)

8 KELLEN, Avery SO Solon 13.94  (NW) 3(7)

9 GROOTHUIS, Solana SR Marion 13.98  (NW) 2(2)

10 BURKHART, Maya SR CPU 13.99  (NW) 3(8)

11 WEBB, Olivia SR Clear Crk-Am 14.00  (NW) 2(3)

12 GOEBEL, Emily SO CPU 14.11  (NW) 2(4)

13 MAYHEW, Leila SO Lisbon 14.40  (NW) 2(5)

14 WATERS, Cameron FR West Branch 14.44  (NW) 2(6)

15 DONATTI, Bella JR Mt Vernon 14.77  (NW) 2(7)

16 WILLEMS, Ava SO Mt Vernon 14.82  (NW) 1(1)

17 DE NOOY, Bella SO Benton Com 15.11  (NW) 2(8)

18 WAUTERS, Maggie FR Benton Com 15.49  (NW) 1(2)

19 FINZEL, Lila FR West Branch 15.56  (NW) 1(3)

20 SCOTT, Brianna FR Marion 16.40  (NW) 1(4)

#19 Girls 1600m DMR
! Mount Vernon 4:26.46 Solon

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mt Vernon (A) 4:34.85 10

1) JASPERS, Jaylee FR 2) HALE, Grace JR

3) PERSHING, Quinn FR 4) RUPE, Caroline SO

2 Marion (A) 4:41.48 8

1) TURNER, Lucy SO 2) CASE, Avery SO

3) MOORE, Elise JR 4) MEYER, AudryElla SR

3 Benton Comm (A) 4:43.92 6

1) DRAHOS, Ashlyn SR 2) MICHELS, Ashlee SR

3) EMBRETSON, Anna FR 4) KRONEMAN, Haddie FR

4 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 4:47.60 4

1) JOHNSON, Anna JR 2) BEHRENS, Bella SO

3) KINZENBAW, Sara SR 4) STILTNER, Sienna SO

5 Solon (A) 5:03.54 2

1) JEDLICKA, Gabby SO 2) MELLOY, Zoey SO

3) BOGARD, Maddyson SO 4) SHIPLEY, Layla JR

6 West Branch (A) 5:17.81 1

1) VARGASON, Alyssa JR 2) BECKER, Olivia FR

3) MALLOY, Lander FR 4) HARRISON, Caitlyn JR

#21 Girls 400 Meters
! Mount Vernon 1:01.41 Grace Estling

D Blue Standard 57.05 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOEPER, Grace SR Solon 1:03.41 3(1) 10

2 SKAY, Lexi JR West Branch 1:03.53 3(2) 8

3 ARMENTROUT, Quinn FR Solon 1:03.69 3(3) 6

4 SCHULTES, Addi JR West Branch 1:03.96 3(4) 4

5 CURTIN, Payton SO Clear Crk-Am 1:04.46 3(5) 2

6 ELIJAH, Jillian JR Solon 1:04.51 3(6)

7 TELECKY, Sorell FR Mt Vernon 1:05.32 3(7) 1

8 DEMOSS, Layna SO Benton Com 1:07.34 3(8)

9 FRESE, Libi SO Benton Com 1:07.97 2(1)

10 SWISHER, Cassie SO West Branch 1:10.98 2(2)

11 MOLLENHAUER, Ava FR Lisbon 1:11.76 2(3)

12 MOEHLMAN, Gretchen SR Lisbon 1:14.26 2(4)

13 COLLUM, Ava JR Benton Com 1:14.77 2(5)

14 DEPPE, Madison FR Marion 1:15.83 2(6)

15 OLSON, Kylie JR Marion 1:16.81 1(1)

16 ADAMS, Eleanor FR Marion 1:19.32 1(2)

17 FELDERMANN, Payton FR Lisbon 1:21.36 1(3)

#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
! Mount Vernon 1:48.87 Solon

D Blue Standard 1:44.50

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) ! 1:45.94 2(1) 10

1) LOVELL, Kenzie SR 2) DIETZ, Hayden FR

3) AARHUS, Kendyl FR 4) CAVE, Abby JR

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) ! 1:47.35 2(2) 8

1) HERRING, Jaylin JR 2) SCHEETZ, Addilyn FR

3) SIMPSON, Bailey SO 4) TIMMERMAN, Elizabeth JR

3 Solon (A) ! 1:47.77 2(3) 6

1) STAHLE, Piper JR 2) ASHBACKER, Marin JR

3) LIETZ, Kobi SR 4) STAHLE, Alessandra SR

4 Lisbon (A) 1:51.07 2(4) 4

1) EPPERLY, Brynn SR 2) ROOS, Quinn FR

3) PATTERSON, Brynnley FR 4) CLARK, Addie SR

5 Marion (B) 1:54.50 2(5)

1) EIBEN, Addison FR 2) DIETZENBACH, Ada JR

3) RODMAN, Allie SO 4) RINDERKNECHT, Madison SO

6 Benton Comm (A) 1:55.00 2(6) 2

1) SEECK, Brynnlee FR 2) FISHER, June FR

3) SCHROEDER, Talulah FR 4) SEXTON, Alexis FR

7 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 1:55.47 2(7)

1) SCHLARBAUM, Julia FR 2) ERNST, Maycin SR

3) WEBB, Olivia SR 4) MORLAN, Mayla FR
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#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Solon (B) 1:58.19 2(8)

1) MILLER, Lucy SR 2) KLEPPE, Keegan SO

3) TIMMONS, Kalynn SO 4) KELLEN, Avery SO

9 CPU (A) 1:59.88 1(1) 1

1) GRENNAN, Jayce JR 2) ARNOLD, Makaila FR

3) KNIGHT, Savannah SO 4) BLOCK, Lili SO

10 West Branch (B) 2:01.65 1(2)

1) CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR 2) WOLF, Amber SR

3) MALLOY, Lander FR 4) SIMPSON, Kennedy JR

11 Mt Vernon (A) 2:03.92 1(3)

1) DONATTI, Bella JR 2) MARTIN, Cora FR

3) GLAZA, Alexi FR 4) SMITH, Annabelle FR

12 Benton Comm (B) 2:04.23 1(4)

1) BRIES, Janessa JR 2) PALMER, Avery JR

3) SELCK, Nova SO 4) GULDNER, Katilynn SR

13 West Branch (A) 2:10.02 1(5)

1) HANSEN, Karlee FR 2) WAITE, Katlynn FR

3) SNYDER, Lyla FR 4) VOSS, Greta FR

14 Mt Vernon (B) 2:11.54 1(6)

1) PERSHING, Avery SO 2) KINION, Elliotte FR

3) BRASE, Nora FR 4) SHARIF, Sarah SR

#25 Girls 100m Hurdles
! Mount Vernon 17.30 Elsa Appleton

D Blue Standard 15.30 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EPPERLY, Brynn SR Lisbon ! 17.01  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MOORE, Haiden SR Benton Com ! 17.19  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SEECK, Sophia JR Benton Com ! 17.27  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HAVERBACK, Olivia SR Mt Vernon 17.52  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 SWART, Kiersten JR Mt Vernon 17.65  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 STIEN, Adelyn FR CPU 17.92  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 JASTER, Cydney JR Solon 17.95  (NW) 2(2)

8 SADLER, Mabry SR Benton Com 18.19  (NW) 2(3)

9 GRIMM, Zoey SR Solon 18.57  (NW) 3(6)

10 BEARD, Ava SO Marion 18.71  (NW) 2(4)

11 MORLAN, Mayla FR Clear Crk-Am 18.75  (NW) 2(5)

12 RUHLAND, Adrienne FR Mt Vernon 18.85  (NW) 2(6)

13 PARKER, Addison JR Marion 19.18  (NW) 1(1)

14 PFEIFFER, Sydney JR Clear Crk-Am 19.28  (NW) 3(7)

15 HOLMES, Rena JR West Branch 19.43  (NW) 1(2)

16 WHITE, Kyra SO CPU 19.55  (NW) 2(7)

17 LITTLE, Rilie JR Marion 20.00  (NW) 2(8)

18 MCCANDLESS, Madelyn FR Solon 20.09  (NW) 1(3)

19 GADE, Halia FR West Branch 20.15  (NW) 1(4)

#27 Girls 800 Meters
! Mount Vernon 2:23.95 Gracie Feberspiel

D Blue Standard 2:15.50 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOELLER, Evelyn SO Mt Vernon ! 2:19.10 10

2 HAMANN, Grace SO West Branch ! 2:21.98 8

3 SCHOFF, Sam SR Mt Vernon 2:29.37 6

4 SEAMANS, Addison FR Solon 2:37.01 4

5 MOORE, Elise JR Marion 2:37.81 2

6 WHITMER, Kadence SO Clear Crk-Am 2:45.18 1

7 AHRENDSEN, Ava SO Lisbon 2:45.70

8 PLEASANT, Emma SO Lisbon 2:46.29

9 FISHER, Olivia FR Marion 2:47.47

10 MURKEN, Kenley FR Solon 2:49.83

11 LEATHERS, Kelsey SR Clear Crk-Am 2:50.26

12 DIGHTON, Holley SO Lisbon 2:51.62

13 KING, Emma FR Benton Com 2:53.19

14 BRASE, Nora FR Mt Vernon 2:54.09

15 SWISHER, Cassie SO West Branch 2:57.81

16 BECKER, Olivia FR West Branch 2:59.56

17 UHL, Gracie SO Marion 3:55.43

#29 Girls 200 Meters
! Mount Vernon 25.92 Abby Cave

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAVE, Abby JR Marion ! 25.37  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WADE, Addilyn SR CPU 27.32  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HALUSKA, Jerzey SO Solon 27.68  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WHISNER, Eastin SO Mt Vernon 27.74  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 RONNFELDT, Kendall FR Clear Crk-Am 28.74  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 CURTIN, Payton SO Clear Crk-Am 28.88  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 SCHMITT, Addison SO CPU 29.08  (NW) 2(1)

8 STIEN, Adelyn FR CPU 29.20  (NW) 2(2)

9 ERNST, Maycin SR Clear Crk-Am 29.22  (NW) 3(7)

10 DETRA, Addison FR Solon 29.32  (NW) 2(3)

11 PERSHING, Quinn FR Mt Vernon 29.33  (NW) 1(1)

12 MAYHEW, Leila SO Lisbon 29.43  (NW) 2(4)

13 WERNER, Belle JR Benton Com 29.61  (NW) 2(5)

14 KELLEN, Avery SO Solon 29.73  (NW) 2(6)

15 CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR West Branch 29.84  (NW) 1(2)

16 VARGASON, Alyssa JR West Branch 29.86  (NW) 1(3)

17 JARCHOW, Jordyn FR Lisbon 30.25  (NW) 2(7)

18 BROOKS, Reagan FR Benton Com 30.32  (NW) 3(8)

19 REITER, Emersyn JR Lisbon 30.41  (NW) 2(8)

20 GOMEZ, Jenie JR West Branch 30.70  (NW) 1(4)

21 WILLEMS, Ava SO Mt Vernon 31.33  (NW) 1(5)

22 LOHRER, Brynley FR Benton Com 32.74  (NW) 1(6)

23 LINDAMAN, Allison FR Marion 33.16  (NW) 1(7)
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#29 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 EUBANKS, Marissa FR Marion 34.78  (NW) 1(8)

#31 Girls 400m Hurdles
! Mount Vernon 1:11.49 Kiersten Swart

D Blue Standard 1:05.25 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMANN, Grace SO West Branch ! 1:07.61 2(1) 10

2 SWART, Kiersten JR Mt Vernon ! 1:07.72 2(2) 8

3 MCCARVILLE, Mya FR Benton Com 1:15.28 2(3) 6

4 PARKER, Addison JR Marion 1:16.09 1(1) 4

5 EMBRETSON, Anna FR Benton Com 1:17.69 2(4) 2

6 WOLF, Amber SR West Branch 1:18.67 1(2) 1

7 DEMOSS, Layna SO Benton Com 1:19.48 2(5)

8 SMITH, Annabelle FR Mt Vernon 1:20.51 2(6)

9 GADE, Halia FR West Branch 1:21.42 2(7)

10 BEARD, Ava SO Marion 1:38.14 1(3)

#33 Girls 1500 Meters
! Mount Vernon 5:09.03 Grace Hamann

D Blue Standard 4:43.00 Drake Relays

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CORDES, Kyra SR Marion ! 4:47.46 10

2 DABROSKI, Addison JR Marion ! 5:05.77 8

3 HOFFERT, Madison SO Mt Vernon 5:21.00 6

4 BARKER, Kira SR Clear Crk-Am 5:24.86 4

5 MEYER, AudryElla SR Marion 5:26.14

6 DAWSON, Edith JR Mt Vernon 5:28.42 2

7 NELSON, Liv FR Solon 5:29.37 1

8 WYANT, Raegan SR Clear Crk-Am 5:30.23

9 KRONEMAN, Haddie FR Benton Com 5:30.29

10 SMITH, Cora JR Mt Vernon 5:38.34

11 SHEELEY, Ella SR Solon 5:47.00

12 LEIGHTON-DICK, Eva SR Clear Crk-Am 5:59.12

13 ADAMS, Maleeah FR Lisbon 6:12.91

14 MILES, Sophia SR Solon 6:22.09

#35 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
! Mount Vernon 51.27 Solon

D Blue Standard 50.50

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) !D 50.31 2(1) 10

1) LOVELL, Kenzie SR 2) DIETZ, Hayden FR

3) AARHUS, Kendyl FR 4) CAVE, Abby JR

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 51.53 2(2) 8

1) JOHNSON, Anna JR 2) RONNFELDT, Kendall FR

3) SCHEETZ, Addilyn FR 4) TIMMERMAN, Elizabeth JR

#35 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Mt Vernon (A) 52.10 2(3) 6

1) SWANTZ, Kara SR 2) HALE, Grace JR

3) WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO 4) WHITAKER, CaliAna JR

4 Lisbon (A) 52.76 2(4) 4

1) ROOS, Quinn FR 2) PATTERSON, Brynnley FR

3) CLARK, Addie SR 4) EPPERLY, Brynn SR

5 Marion (B) 52.98 2(5)

1) TURNER, Lucy SO 2) GROOTHUIS, Solana SR

3) RODMAN, Allie SO 4) MICHAELS, Imari SO

6 CPU (A) 53.34 2(6) 2

1) BURKHART, Maya SR 2) SCHMITT, Addison SO

3) GRENNAN, Jayce JR 4) WADE, Addilyn SR

7 Benton Comm (A) 53.84 1(1) 1

1) SEECK, Sophia JR 2) MICHELS, Ashlee SR

3) MOORE, Haiden SR 4) SCHROEDER, Talulah FR

8 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 53.95 2(7)

1) WEBB, Olivia SR 2) STRATTON, Kennedy JR

3) ERNST, Maycin SR 4) PFEIFFER, Sydney JR

9 Solon (A) 54.07 1(2)

1) GRIMM, Zoey SR 2) JASTER, Cydney JR

3) MILLER, Lucy SR 4) KUNKEL, Sydney FR

10 CPU (B) 55.04 1(3)

1) WHITE, Kyra SO 2) GOEBEL, Emily SO

3) ARNOLD, Makaila FR 4) CUE, Emily FR

11 Benton Comm (B) 55.40 1(4)

1) DRAHOS, Ashlyn SR 2) SADLER, Mabry SR

3) SEXTON, Alexis FR 4) WERNER, Belle JR

12 West Branch (B) 55.49 2(8)

1) HOLMES, Rena JR 2) GOMEZ, Jenie JR

3) CRUTCHLEY, Dani JR 4) SIMPSON, Kennedy JR

13 Mt Vernon (B) 55.66 1(5)

1) JASPERS, Jaylee FR 2) MARTIN, Cora FR

3) GLAZA, Alexi FR 4) HAVERBACK, Olivia SR

14 Solon (B) 58.08 1(6)

1) MCCANDLESS, Madelyn FR 2) JEDLICKA, Gabby SO

3) MELLOY, Zoey SO 4) KNAZZE, Layla SO

15 West Branch (A) 1:01.57 1(7)

1) WAITE, Katlynn FR 2) HANSEN, Karlee FR

3) VOSS, Greta FR 4) SNYDER, Lyla FR

#37 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
! Mount Vernon 4:17.50 Mt. Vernon

D Blue Standard 4:02.50
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#37 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Solon (A) ! 4:10.14 2(1) 10

1) ARMENTROUT, Quinn FR 2) HALUSKA, Jerzey SO

3) HOEPER, Grace SR 4) LIETZ, Kobi SR

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) ! 4:15.56 2(2) 8

1) CURTIN, Payton SO 2) WHITMER, Kadence SO

3) SIMPSON, Bailey SO 4) HERRING, Jaylin JR

3 Mt Vernon (A) 4:19.21 2(3) 6

1) SWANTZ, Kara SR 2) TELECKY, Sorell FR

3) RUPE, Caroline SO 4) MOELLER, Evelyn SO

4 Marion (A) 4:29.69 2(4) 4

1) CARNES, Jayda SR 2) RINDERKNECHT, Madison SO

3) EIBEN, Addison FR 4) DIETZENBACH, Ada JR

5 Lisbon (A) 4:35.76 2(5) 2

1) CLARK, Addie SR 2) PLEASANT, Emma SO

3) AHRENDSEN, Ava SO 4) JARCHOW, Jordyn FR

6 Benton Comm (A) 4:36.48 2(6) 1

1) FISHER, June FR 2) FRESE, Libi SO

3) BROOKS, Reagan FR 4) PALMER, Avery JR

7 Solon (B) 4:38.40 2(7)

1) ELIJAH, Jillian JR 2) SVALSTAD, Falyn SO

3) WERNER, Kendall SO 4) SHIPLEY, Layla JR

8 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 4:41.89 1(1)

1) KINZENBAW, Sara SR 2) SCHLARBAUM, Julia FR

3) STILTNER, Sienna SO 4) STOPKO, Olivia SR

9 Mt Vernon (B) 4:50.48 1(2)

1) PERSHING, Avery SO 2) KINION, Elliotte FR

3) BRASE, Nora FR 4) BOTHELL, Josie SO

10 Benton Comm (B) 4:56.43 1(3)

1) DIXON, Kaebry FR 2) FRANZENBURG, Avery FR

3) NOLTE, Marissa FR 4) WRIGHT, Sarah SR

11 Marion (B) 5:00.29 1(4)

1) BONIFAZI, Arianna SO 2) HUFFORD, Eden SO

3) PAULY, Jadyn SO 4) YOUNG, Ava JR

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Mt Vernon MNTV 145

2 Marion MARI 101

3 Solon SOL 94.5

4 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 71

5 Benton Comm BENT 68

6 West Branch WB 42.5

7 Lisbon LSB 39

8 CPU CPU 20
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